
PUBLIC HEALTH COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2020

Abrams, Mary Daugherty abrams@senatedems.ct.gov (860)240-0584

Steinberg, Jonathan Jonathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov (860)240-0562

Saud Anwar anwar@senatedems.ct.gov (860)240-0347 

Lesser, Matt matt.lesser@cga.ct.gov (860)240-0511

Young, Phil Phil.Young@cga.ct.gov (800)842-8267

Somers, Heather heather.somers@cga.ct.gov (800) 842-1421

Petit, Dr. William william.petit@housegop.ct.gov (860) 240-8700

Arnone, Tom Tom.Arnone@cga.ct.gov (800)842-8267

Betts, Whit whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov (800)842-1423

Borer, Dorinda Dorinda.Borer@cga.ct.gov (800)842-8267

Candelora, Vincent vincent.candelora@housegop.ct.gov (860) 240-8700

Carpino, Christie christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov (860)240-8700

Comey, Robin Robin.Comey@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8500

Cook, Michelle Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Demicco, Mike Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Genga, Henry henry.genga@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Hennessy, John "Jack" F. Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Kennedy, Kathleen kathy.kennedy@housegop.ct.gov (800)842-1423

Klarides-Ditria, Nicole Nicole.Klarides-Ditria@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8700

McCarty, Kathleen Kathleen.McCarty@housegop.ct.gov (860)240-8700

Michel, David David.Michel@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Ryan, Kevin Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Scanlon, Sean Sean.Scanlon@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Tercyak, Peter A. Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov (860)240-8585

Lezlye Zupkus Lezlye.Zupkus@housegop.ct.gov (860)240-8700


